
All our prices is in US $.  BBO included

Q U E E N ’ S   B R E A K F A S T
Mozzarella toast cheese filled of Eggs (2),  Avocado, Onion
Spinachs, Tomate,  Turkey and cheese 

$ 1 4 . 5 0$ 1 4 . 5 0
each oneeach one

 Additional: Service Charge 10%

With ice cream & syrup + Black coffee 
Choose a flavor: Nutella, Arequipe o Blackberry souse 

Sweet  $ 1 1 . 2 5

B R E A K F A S T  C R E P E
Eggs, spinachs and cheese + Black coffee 

$ 7 . 5 0

C H I C K E N  C R E P E $ 1 4 . 9 0

Delicious crepe stuffed with chicken &
mushrooms

 C R E P E

Crepes:

Ketocarbohydrate-free

O M E L E T T E
Tomatoes, Onions, Gouda Cheese, Spinach
Smokey Turkey ham, Mushrooms, Bacon 

E G G S  P L A N T  C R I S P Y
4 pieces of crispy baked eggplants, wrapped in
almond flour and mozarella cheese

C H I C K E N  M O Z Z A R E L L A
Mozzarella toast filled with Chicken, Cheese cream, 
Cilantro, Chives served  with  Garlic sauce

+ Organic tea



All our prices is in US $.  BBO included

Specials:

P A N C A K E S  &  W A F F L E S

2 croquette, 1 Pastechi, 2 hasbrown
2 mini pancakes, 

A M E R I C A N  B R E A K F A S T
Eggs, bacon, hashbrown, pancakes, toast (white or wheat), 
Orange juice & brewed black coffee or hot tea

$ 1 4 . 2 5

A R U B A N  B R E A K F A S T   R H
Scrambled eggs, pastechi (cheese), croquette, 
toast (white or wheat), bacon & brewed black coffee or hot tea

$ 1 4 . 2 5

C L A S S I C  T O A S T I E
Toasted bread (white or wheat) with turkey and gouda cheese,
honey mustard & brewed black coffee or tea

$ 7 . 5 0

 E G G S  ( 2 )
Organic eggs served with toast
Your way: Scramble or fried

Bacon  $2.50

 $3.90

 $2.00
Each one

C R O I S S A N T  $2.25

Adds

A R E P A  $2.50
Gluten free, spinachs or chia

plain

plain

Mini Pastechis (4) 

Cheese Sticks (4) $7.45

 $6.75

Tomatoes,  onions, Gouda
Cheese, Smokey Turkey
ham, Mushrooms, Spinach

H A P P Y  B E L L Y  F O R  T W O
Cheesse pastechi, croquette, cheese sticks, mini pastechis (meat &
chicken) + 2 Machiatto

$ 1 9 . 9 5

$4.25
$6.25
$3.00

2 pancakes
3 pancakes
Belgian waffle

B A G E L S  ( O P T I O N )

Served with syrup and butter

$3.25
$6.25

Cream Cheese
Ham & Gouda Cheese

A R U B A N  F L A V O R S
Croquette 
Croquette Vegan (2)
Pastechi Cheese 
Aruban flavors platter

$2.00
$3.00
$2.25
$ 7.50

 Additional: Service Charge 10%

Orders:

+ 297 567.9905



All our prices is in US $.  BBO included

6 p -  $    9.75 
12 p - $ 17.50   Wheat, Vegetable. served with  garlic sauce

Kipe Vegetarian  Home recipe

Additional Fries $  4.50

with french fries  $ 12.25Cheese Hamburger

Chicken Wings 6 p - $ 8.75 
  12 p - $ 17.50

with french fries

Chicken Nuggets 5 p - $ 6.25 
 10 p - $ 12.00

with french fries

Kipe Beef     6 p - $ 13.50 
    12 p - $ 25.00

 Home recipe
Wheat, Ground beef,  with garlic sauce

 Additional: Service Charge 10%

All day:



French Vanilla, Caramel,
Hazelnut, Almond

Sugar Free:

All our prices is in US $.  BBO included
 Additional: Service Charge 10%

Black Coffee
Expresso
Americano
Decaf
Decaf Late
Cappucino
Late
Late Macchiato
Moccachino

Frappuccino: 
Coffee or  Mocca
Oreo or Caramel
Iced Coffee
Iced Mocca 

Mint,  Ginger, Moringa, Jamaica Flower, Dandelion
Chamomile, Dandelion, Campari, Fount of Young

DRINKS

$1.00

Whipped Cream, Caramel,  
Dark or White chocolate

$3.50
$2.50
$3.90
$3.50

$8.30

$8.75

$6.50

$7.00

Organic Tea

$2.50
$2.75
$2.75
$4.25
$2.50

$2.75

$2.75

Water 
Classic Soda
Malta
Orange Juice
Juice (can 330 ml) 
Guava, Apple, Orange, Mango

Coca Cola, Sprite, Coca Cola zero 

Lemon, Peach

Soft Drinks 350 ml

Fuze Tea 350 ml

$6.50
$7.50

Soursop, Mango, Blackberry

COFFEE

Home recipe

Matcha
Chai Tea:
Hot Chocolate

Drinks:

Regular:

Upgrade Milk:  

Vanilla, French Vanilla, Almond,
Hazelnut, Carmel, Pumking Spice,
white chocolate

Honey 

Sweet Syrup $0.80

ADD - ON

Sweet Sauces

$5.75 

Options:  Oat, Soy, Almond

$0.80

$4.30
$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$4.75

$1.00

Smothies

In water 
Milk based

$5.75

$7.50
$3.70

Jamaica Lemonade $5.10

Home recipe


