

repe

#### BREAKFAST CREPE

\$7.50

\$14.90

Eggs, spinachs and cheese + Black coffee

#### CHICKEN CREPE

Delicious crepe stuffed with chicken & mushrooms

# Gweet CREPE

\$11.25

With ice cream & syrup + Black coffee Choose a flavor: Nutella, Arequipe o Blackberry souse







#### QUEEN'S BREAKFAST

Mozzarella toast cheese filled of Eggs (2), Avocado, Onion Spinachs, Tomate, Turkey and cheese

#### CHICKEN MOZZARELLA

Mozzarella toast filled with Chicken, Cheese cream, Cilantro, Chives served with Garlic sauce

#### OMELETTE

Tomatoes, Onions, Gouda Cheese, Spinach Smokey Turkey ham, Mushrooms, Bacon

#### EGGS PLANT CRISPY

4 pieces of crispy baked eggplants, wrapped in almond flour and mozarella cheese

#### All our prices is in US \$. BBO included Additional: Service Charge 10%



### ARUBAN BREAKFAST RH \$14.25

Scrambled eggs, pastechi (cheese), croquette, toast (white or wheat), bacon & brewed black coffee or hot tea

#### AMERICAN BREAKFAST \$14.25

Eggs, bacon, hashbrown, pancakes, toast (white or wheat), Orange juice & brewed black coffee or hot tea

#### CLASSIC TOASTIE

#### \$7.50

\$19.95

Toasted bread (white or wheat) with turkey and gouda cheese, honey mustard & brewed black coffee or tea

#### HAPPY BELLY FOR TWO

Cheesse pastechi, croquette, cheese sticks, mini pastechis (meat & chicken) + 2 Machiatto

<b>EGGS (2)</b> Organic eggs served with toast Your way: Scramble or fried	\$3.90
<b>Adds</b> Bacon	\$2.50
Tomatoes, onions, Gouda Cheese, Smokey Turkey ham, Mushrooms, Spinach	<b>\$2.00</b> Each one
CROISSANT plain	\$2.25
<b>AREPA</b> plain Gluten free, spinachs or chia	\$2.50
Cheese Sticks (4)	\$7.45
Mini Pastechis (4)	\$6.75

#### PANCAKES & WAFFLES Served with syrup and butter 2 pancakes 3 pancakes Belgian waffle \$3.00 BAGELS (OPTION)

Cream Cneese	Q3.23
Ham & Gouda Cheese	\$6.25

#### ARUBAN FLAVORS

Croquette	\$2.00
Croquette Vegan (2)	\$3.00
Pastechi Cheese	\$2.25
Aruban flavors platter	\$ 7.50
2 croquette, 1 Pastechi, 2 hasb 2 mini pancakes,	rown



### **Orders:**



All our prices is in US \$. BBO included Additional: Service Charge 10%





Cheese Hamburger	with french fries	\$ 12.25
<b>Additional Fries</b>		\$ 4.50
Chicken Wings	with french fries	6 p - <b>\$ 8.75</b> 12 p - <b>\$ 17.50</b>
Chicken Nuggets	with french fries	5 p - <b>\$ 6.25</b> 10 p - <b>\$ 12.00</b>
<b>Kipe Beef</b> Home recipe Wheat, Ground beef,	with garlic sauce	6 p - <b>\$ 13.50</b> 12 p - <b>\$ 25.00</b>
<b>Kipe Vegetarian</b> Ho. Wheat, Vegetable. se	me recipe erved with garlic sauce	6 p - <b>\$ 9.75</b> 12 p - <b>\$ 17.50</b>



All our prices is in US \$. BBO included Additional: Service Charge 10%

Frinks:

### Organic Tea Home recipe

cipe **\$5.75** 

Mint, Ginger, Moringa, Jamaica Flower, Dandelion Chamomile, Dandelion, Campari, Fount of Young

Matcha	\$5.75
Chai Tea: Home recipe	\$7.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.70

#### COFFEE

Black Coffee	\$3.50
Expresso	\$2.50
Americano	\$3.90
Decaf	\$3.50
Decaf Late	\$4.30
Cappucino	\$4.50
Late	\$4.50
Late Macchiato	\$4.25
Moccachino	\$4.75

#### Frappuccino:

Coffee or Mocca	\$8.30
Oreo or Caramel	\$8.75
Iced Coffee	\$6.50
Iced Mocca	\$7.00

## DRINKS

Chai Tea

#### **Smothies** Soursop, Mango, Blackberry \$6.50 In water Milk based \$7.50 Jamaica Lemonade \$5.10 \$2.50 Water \$2.75 Classic Soda Malta \$2.75 \$4.25 **Orange Juice** \$2.50 Juice (can 330 ml) Guava, Apple, Orange, Mango Soft Drinks 350 ml \$2.75 Coca Cola, Sprite, Coca Cola zero Fuze Tea 350 ml \$2.75 Lemon, Peach

### ADD - ON

Upgrade Milk:	Options: Oat, Soy, Almond	\$1.00
Sweet Syrup	\$0.80 Sweet Sauces	\$1.00

Regular:

#### Vanilla, French Vanilla, Almond, Hazelnut, Carmel, Pumking Spice, white chocolate

Sugar Free: French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Almond Whipped Cream, Caramel, Dark or White chocolate

#### Honey

\$0.80

All our prices is in US \$. BBO included

Additional: Service Charge 10%